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Description

198602030000
31040

02/03/1986
12:00:00

HILLIARD
DONALD R. &
LON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

59 514

198602030000
31420

02/03/1986
12:00:00

HASS JAY P. &
MAURICA M.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

59 513

198602040000
31720

02/04/1986
12:00:00

GORDON
RUTH LUCK
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
31700

02/04/1986
12:00:00

ELLIS MARY
ALICE    ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

MERRITT,
BETTY JANE
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
31880

02/04/1986
12:00:00

HORTON
LILLIE(ESTAT)
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS WHITE,
VAUDEANE

59 660

198602040000
31890

02/04/1986
12:00:00

ELLIS MARY
ALICE    ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32060

02/04/1986
12:00:00

GORDON
RUTH LUCK
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

KREBS,
CARRIE M.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32390

02/04/1986
12:00:00

F.E. FISHER
REVOCABLE
TRU

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNIVERSITY
FLORIDA
FOUND

59 737

198602040000
32290

02/04/1986
12:00:00

ELLIS MARY
ALICE    ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

DOUGHERTY,
JAMES C.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32270

02/04/1986
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor MECH LIENS PADGETT,
RHONDA C.

59 609

198602040000
32280

02/04/1986
12:00:00

GORDON
RUTH LUCK
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

MERRITT,
BETTY JANE
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32430

02/04/1986
12:00:00

ELLIS MARY
ALICE    ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

KREBS,
CARRIE M.
ETAL

59 656

198602040000
32540

02/04/1986
12:00:00

GORDON
RUTH LUCK
ETAL

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

DOUGHERTY,
JAMES C.
ETAL

59 656

198602050000
32880

02/05/1986
12:00:00

K.T.&H INC Grantor INTENT TO
DISOLVE

*NONE GIVEN* 29 696

198602050000
34320

02/05/1986
12:00:00

JONES
CHARLES A. &
JEANE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

13 599

198602060000
34850

02/06/1986
12:00:00

KEYES HELEN
O'HARE  ETAL

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

KEYES,
MICHAEL, SR.
AKA K

59 931

198602060000
34960

02/06/1986
12:00:00

KEYES JOHN
J, JR. & DORO

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

KEYES, MARY
HEATHER
ETAL

59 947

198602060000
35010

02/06/1986
12:00:00

KEYES JACK
& DOROTH-
ETAL

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

KEYES,
MICKEY
ETAL

59 931

198602060000
35280

02/06/1986
12:00:00

KEYES
MICKEY &
ANN  ETAL

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

KEYES, JOHN
JAMES AKA

59 927



198602060000
35360

02/06/1986
12:00:00

KEYES
MICHAEL,SR&
ANN AKA

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

KEYES, JACK,
JR.     ETAL

59 927

198602060000
35540

02/06/1986
12:00:00

KEYES
MICHAEL,SR&
ANN AKA

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

KEYES, JOHN
JAMES,
JR.AKA

59 927

198602060000
35610

02/06/1986
12:00:00

KEYES HELEN
JANE O. ETAL

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

KEYES, JACK
ETAL

59 927

198602070000
35930

02/07/1986
12:00:00

HULLETT
CHARLES W.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HANDY, V.C. &
BOBBIE ETAL

60 227

198602070000
35990

02/07/1986
12:00:00

HOWELL
JAMES E.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
LIFE CO

60 104

198602070000
36020

02/07/1986
12:00:00

DEMARCO
CONCRETE
BLOCK CO

Grantor MECH LIENS LIGHTHOUSE
DEVT INC
ETAL

60 248

198602070000
36090

02/07/1986
12:00:00

DEMARCO
CONCRETE
BLOCK CO

Grantor MECH LIENS LIGHTHOUSE
DEVT INC
ETAL

60 247

198602070000
36570

02/07/1986
12:00:00

DEMARCO
CONCRETE
BLOCK CO

Grantor MECH LIENS PATHWAY
HOMES INC
ETAL

60 254

198602070000
36520

02/07/1986
12:00:00

HANDY V.C. &
BOBBIE L.

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
WILLIAM M. &
GLYN

60 130

198602070000
36470

02/07/1986
12:00:00

DEMARCO
CONCRETE
BLOCK CO

Grantor MECH LIENS PATHWAY
HOMES INC
ETAL

60 248

198602070000
36840

02/07/1986
12:00:00

HULLETT
CHARLES W.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DOBBS,
HOMER L.&
PEG-ETAL

60 227


